10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Dean Student Affairs

Student Activities Asst.

Inst.Div.Sec.

Clerk Typist Ill-Hourly

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Studentservicesasst.-Hrly

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Student Assistant

Student Ambassador

Student Ambassador

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Total Wages
$164,924

$58,474

$56,799

$12,696

$8,791

$2,064

$1,881

$1,542

$1,520

$948

$840

$717

$651

$555

$347

$210

$60



