	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean Student Affairs		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$164,924
2.	Student Activities Asst.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$58,474
3.	Inst.Div.Sec.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$56,799
4.	Clerk Typist III-Hourly		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$12,696
5.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$8,791
6.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$2,064
7.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$1,881
8.	StudentservicesasstHrly		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$1,542
9.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$1,520
10.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$948
11.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$840
12.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$717
13.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$651
14.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$555
15.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$347
16.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$210
17.	Student Ambassador		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$60